623 SERIES SURFACE MOUNT POWER INDUCTORS 1608 Size
PART NUMBER INDUCTANCE
(µH)
+/-20%
RATED CURRENT
(A)
DCR
(Ω)
max.
SRF
(MHz)
typ.
623-1608-1R0M 1.0 3.0 0.040 250
623-1608-1R5M 1.5 2.8 0.045 125
623-1608-2R2M 2.2 1.8 0.050 120
623-1608-3R3M 3.3 1.6 0.055 120
623-1608-4R7M 4.7 1.4 0.060 105
623-1608-6R8M 6.8 1.2 0.065 50
623-1608-100M 10.0 1.0 0.075 38
623-1608-150M 15.0 0.80 0.090 33
623-1608-220M 22.0 0.70 0.110 25
623-1608-330M 33.0 0.60 0.190 20